Lifeline 100 - Emergency: 911 - SAG: 410-440-0279

Dist Type Note Next
0.0 [» Startof route 0.0
0.0 |:I Follow marked path through 0.8
park
0.8 = Rontopath 0.6
1.5 w=p Rtoward B&A Trail 0.0
1.5 =p RontoB&A Trail 7.9
9.4 4a L onto Boulter's Way 0.6
10.0 =p Ronto MD-450 1.1
11.1 f Cross Severn River Bridge 0.5
11.6 |:| Caution! - lane narrows 0.4
121 4m gtonto MD-450/King George 0.9
13.0 =) RontoRandall St 0.2
13.2 f At the traffic circle, qontinue 0.3
around to Compromise St
13.4 |:I C_autiqn metal bridge. Walk 0.3
bikes if wet!
13.7 =) RontoBay Ridge Ave 0.4
13.7 miles. +415/-526 feet
Dist Type Note Next
22.2 =) Ronto Edgewood Rd 0.5
22.7 4= L onto Yachtsman Way 0.1
22.7 4= L onto Windwhisper Ln 0.1
22.9 4= L onto Georgetown Rd 0.3
23.1 = Ronto Victor Pkwy 0.1
23.2 f Caution! -keep R through 0.3
bollards
23.5 4= L tostayon Victor Pkwy 0.1
23.5 w=p RontoBay Ridge Ave 0.4
24.0 4= LontoTyler Ave 0.3
24.3 f Continue on Hilltop Ln 0.8
25.0 w=p RontoBoxwood Rd 0.2
25.2 4= L onto Silopanna Rd 0.2
254 4m L tostay on Silopanna Rd 0.2
256 w=p RontoSpaRd 0.5
26.1 4= SlightL to stay on Spa Rd 0.0
26.1 f At the traffic circle, 2nd exit 1.0
onto Taylor Ave

5.5 miles. +118/-131 feet

Dist Type Note Next
14.1 f ngp straight to stay on Bay 0.9
Ridge Ave
15.0 4= L onto Victor Pkwy 0.1
15.1 =) Bear R to stay on Victor Pkwy 0.2
15.3 4 Caution! - keep R through 0.1
bollards
154 4= L onto Georgetown Rd 0.3
15.7 = Ronto Windwhisper Ln 0.1
15.8 =) Ronto Yachtsman Way 0.1
159 =) Ronto Edgewood Rd 0.5
16.4 4= L onto Bay Ridge Rd 1.2
17.6 = RontoHerndon Ave 0.5
18.1 v ‘ Rest stop - Bay Ridge Pool 0.0
Club (open 8a-10:30a)
18.1 = Routof rest stop 1.5
19.6 4= L onto Sands Ave 0.1
19.7 4= L ontoE Lake Dr 0.9
20.6 w=p RontoFarragutRd 1.6
6.8 miles. +195/-196 feet
Dist Type Note Next
271 4= L onto Ridgely Ave 1.2
28.2 4= L ontoN Bestgate Rd 0.3
28.5 w=p RontoBestgate Rd 1.6
301 f Continue straight onto 0.5
Housley Rd
30.6 4 Stay straight through circle 0.2
30.8 w=p Ronto MD-450/Defense Hwy 3.9
34.7 4= L ontoRutland Rd - metric 1.4
and century routes diverge
36.1 4= L tostayon Rutland Rd 0.7
36.8 i Rest stop (open 8:30a-11:30) 0.3
unattended water/restroom
only
371 4= L onto St George Barber Rd 21
39.3 4= L onto Governor Bridge Rd 0.4
39.6 =p RontoRivaRd 0.5
40.1 4= L onto Beards Point Rd - 1.0
Caution!
412 4 ggntinue onto Brick Church 1.6

15.1 miles. +734/-687 feet

Rest stop support ends at published times. All SAG support ends at 5:30pm.




Dist Type Note Next
42.7 = Ronto MD-2/Solomons Is Rd 0.0
42.8 4= Imediately L onto S River 1.4
Clubhouse Rd

442 wp Ronto MD-468/Muddy Creek 4.0
Rd

48.2 4= L onto MD-255 /Galesville Rd 1.1

49.3 Y ( Reststop - Galesville Wharf 0.0
Park (open 9a-12:30p)

49.3 4= L outofreststopand 1.1
backtrack on Galesville Rd

50.4 4 Straight onto Owensville Rd 24

52.8 =) Ronto Owensville Sudley Rd 1.3

54.0 =) Ronto MD-2/Solomons Is Rd 0.3

54.3 4= L onto Polling House Rd - 3.7
Caution!

58.0 =) RontoBayardRd 1.3

59.3 =) RontoSands Rd 3.5

62.8 <4 L onto Patuxent River Rd 23

65.1 4 Cross MD-214/Central Ave 21
23.9 miles. +823/-871 feet

Dist Type Note Next
78.2 =) RontoJohns Hopkins Rd 1.5
79.7 4= L onto St Stephens ChurchRd 0.8
80.5 =) Ronto Severn Chapel Rd 1.7
82.2 4= L ontoWaterbury Rd 0.4
82.6 w=p Ronto Millersville Rd 0.5
83.1 4m L onto MD-178/Generals Hwy 0.7
83.8 4= Bearl atfork 0.2
84.1 4= L onto Veterans Hwy (toward 0.1

MD-3 S)
84.1 w=p Immediate R to stay on MD-3 0.1
S (cross under hwy)
84.2 4m L onJabez Run to stay on 0.2
MD-3 S
844 w=p RontoHogFarm Rd 0.9
85.3 4 Continue onto Preakness Dr 0.8
86.1 w=p R onto Gambrills Rd 0.3
86.4 4= L onto Dicus Mill Rd 1.2
87.6 w=p RontoBurns Crossing Rd 24

10.4 miles. +529/-424 feet

Dist  Type Note Next
67.2 i Rest stop - Davidsonville Park 0.0
(open 9a-2p) unattended

water/restroom only

67.2 4= L outofreststop 1.4

68.6 wp Slight R onto Rossback Rd 1.2

69.8 f Cross Davidsonville Rd/MD- 1.3
424

711 4= L onto Rutland Rd 1.4

72.5 <4 L onto MD-450 - metric and 1.0
century routes rejoin

73.5 = RontoHuntwood Dr 0.8

74.3 4= L onto MtTaborRd 1.1

75.4 f At the traffic circle, 2nd exit 0.5
onto Underwood Rd

759 wp Ronto Davidsonville Rd 0.5

76.4 v ‘ Rest stop - Crofton Park (open 0.0
9a-3p)

764 wp RonDavidsonville Rdleaving 0.8
Crofton Park

77.2 wp RontoRiedel Rd 1.0
12.1 miles. +420/-388 feet

Dist  Type Note Next

89.9 =) Ronto WB&A Rd 3.5

934 w=p RontoBWITrail 0.2

93.6 V ‘ Rest stop - Dixon Observation 0.0
Area (open 10a-4:30p)

936 4= L outofreststopandcontinue 1.3
on BWI trail

95.0 =) HardR to stay on trail along 0.2
Stewart Ave to go over
overpass

95.2 <4m L tocross Stewart Ave to stay 0.0
on trail

95.2 f Cross cul de sac to stay on 1.0
trail

96.3 w=p RontoB&A Trail 0.5

96.8 f Cross Central Ave and Crain 4.9
Hwy to stay on B&A Trail

101.7 =) Rto exit B&A Trail 0.0

101.8 4= L tofollow trail 0.6

102.4 4m L onto Kinder Farm Park Trail 0.8
and follow signs to finish

103.2 pEn End of route 0.0

15.7 miles. +405/-378 feet

Rest stop support ends at published times. All SAG support ends at 5:30pm.




